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Auction Opens. Sat, Nov 12 2:30pm ET

Lot

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

Title

Washstand B

Antique Books A

Old Metal Box And Can B
Antique Wheels B

East Lake Chair C

Fire Extinguishers And Cans B
Vacuum B

Wicker Chair C

Wicker Set C

Bench Grinder C

Oriental PanelsC

Patio Table And Lounger C
Wood Easel C

Quilting Stands C

Old Records B

Old Tool Box C

Shutters And Runners C
Stepper And Bicycle Rack C
ToolsAnd More C

Vintage Speakers And Stereo B
Rocking Chair C

Arm Chair C

Qil On Canvas A

Games A

China Set A

Sights And Mounts A

Rug B

Rug B

Double Bed C

Cedar Chest C

Hanging Light A

Hamper A
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Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 18 8:45pm ET

Lot

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

Title

Camping Equipment B
Commercia Cookware B
Paper Shredder A
Movies A

Sewing Machine A

Oil On Board A

Nina Owens Painting A
Qil On Board A
Framed Picture A

Print A

Bateman Print A
Watercolour A

Double Frame A

Prints A

Defiance Numbered Print A
Defiance Numbered Print With COA A
Prints A

Records B

Teacups A

Teacups And Plates A
Prints A

Paper Umbrellas A
DollsA

Doll House Furniture A
Barbie

Barbie And Ken A
Wash Board

Children's Books A
Curtains A

Teapots A

Teapots A

ToysA



Lot

0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Title

ToysA

Sewing Box A
Candle Holder A
Vintage Floor Lamp B
Lamps And Shades A
Religious Pictures A
TeaSet A

Hanging Light A
Dispenser A

Vintage Pram B
Prints A

ToysA

Storage Can B
Vintage Books A
Hanging Light A
Antique Books A
Tricycle B

Doall Stroller A
Showcase A

Lectern B

Wood Species A
Wine Chiller A
Vaporizer A

Lamp A

TableB

Shelf And Shutters B
Wood Display Rack B
Coke Bottles A
Camera Equipment A
Titanic Poster A

Old Prints A

Prints A

Paul Pedl Prints A
Ken Danby Print A
Britains Rulers A
End Table B

Rack B

Massager A
GamesB

Cabinet Hardware A
Hardware A

Box Of Hardware A
Wicker Rack A
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Lot

0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274

Title

Hanging Light A
Light A

MegaBloks A
Equestrian Lot A

NFL SlidesA
DVDsA

Vintage Chair B
Barometer And Heater A
Oriental Collectibles A
Linens A

Decorative Table B
Decorative China Set A
Crocks A

Sewing Machines B
Glass And China A
Lantern And More A
Candle Holders
Cookie Jar A

Plate Stands A
China A

Bar Glasses A
Plates A

Microphone Radio A
Carlton Ware A
Crystal Glasses A
Vintage Phone A
Boxes A

ChinaA

Serving Dishes A
China A

Silver Plate A

Wicker Baskets B
Dishes A

Old School Books A
Drawer Hardware A
Coloured Glassware A
Vintage Bottles A

Bed Table A
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Shelf And Paper Towel Holder A

Planters Jars A
Xmas Village A
Stair Basket A
Collectible TinsA



Lot

0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Basket A

Figures A

Decorative A

Stool And Plate A
Stool And Bag A

Shoe Forms A

Kitchen A

Oriental Collectibles A
Collectibles A

Cast Iron B

Cast Iron B

Stuffed Animals A
Books And Toys B
Precious Moments Figure A
Pewter Figures A
Pewter Figures A
Lamp And Ice Bucket A
Decorative Glass A
DVD Player A
Marbles A

Records A

ToysA

Star Wars A

Berry Dishes A
Jewelry A

Vintage Lamp A
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